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
with driveway to bldg. site. $135,000.

PRIVATE, SEA VIEW - 49 serviced acres with driveway.
$52,000.

TWO CABINS & SEA VIEW - on 1.19 treed, private acres with
driveway. $87,000.

LUXURIOUS - QOlder home on 1.42 acres remodelled with
decks, stone fireplace and oak spiral stairs; Jenn-Air range and
Italian tile jacuzzi; darkrm.; 2 room cabin; dbl. garage.
$225,000.

lA.ll!'ﬂE MBI ARMPMY AAn An=a

I Visit our new office on Port Washington Road,

Pender Island, B.C.
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Dirdtwesesd photo By Ahee Rwchands

DESPITE cool temperatures, Ganges Harbour has yet to freeze over, although it could

still happen.

person who's fit

The difference
between you and a

is that anything
you can do

he can do better. @

PdRTICIRACTION

Gulf Islands Branch
Box 929,
Ganges, B.C.

Phone

537-5568

SUPERB WATERFRONT

Over 2 acres of private low-bank
frontage on desirable west side.
Attractive, spacious 3 BR home with 2
fireplaces. Just listed at $325,000.

ANN FOERSTER
Days 537-5668, Eves. 537-5156

PP POY PO O WD o
gy

WATERFRONT

MONTEITH DRIVE - 1614, lowbank west side
W /F. Good beach. C"o\v..ng 2 BR home. Very
private. Only $175 S

* * *

SCOTT POINT - Parklike .B5 acre of south
facing W/F. Attractive cove. $179,000.

GLORIOUS VIEWS!! VIEWS!! VIEWS!!

CHARMING FARMHOUSE - with5.28 acres.
Approx. 80 fruit & nut trees. Lovely seaviews. 3
BR home, L.R., has brick F.P. Family kitchen
with airtight stove. Woodlot, outbuildings - and
farm taxesl!!! $165,000.

* % *
FROM GANGES HEIGHTS - Unobstructed
sea & island views. Modern 2-level home with
3 BR's, 2 baths. $178,500.

FANTASTIC VIEWS FROM DONORE -
Immaculate executive 2-level home. Lower
level with garage. Many custom finishes.
Attractive gardens. $240,000.

SUPERB LUXURY HOME ON ELIZABETH
DRIVE - Lovely lake & ocean views from this
1.74 acres. 1700 sq. ft. on each level. Unique
open plan with circular brick F.P. Many extrasl!
Offers to $275,000. MLS.

7.2 SUNNY ACRES NEAR GANGES - Ideal
hobby farm on Sharp Road. Cleared & fenced.
Huge irrigation pond. Attractive ranch style
home. Barn & outbuildings. $250,000.

* % =

GOOD TERMS ON THIS ATTRACTIVE
BUILDING LOT ON ALDERS AVENUE - ¥2
acre on Maxwell water. $45,000.

DELIGHTFUL 2 BR MOBILE HOME - on

sunny arable lot. This is an Estate Sale.
$69,000.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - Zoned C-1.

Cosy 2 BR cottage nr. Valcourts. Rental income.
$95,000.

NEWLY LISTED!! - 4 BR renovated
farmhouse with harbour views. 1.8 acres

- = 11
S L Tan

HAPPY NEW YEAR,
May your 1982 be
HEALTHY & HAPPY.

S
JANUARY SALES?
YOU BETCHA!

Today's interest rates coupled with about a 30% drop
in list prices puts 1982's buyer in an exciting position.
Let's look at the possibilities!

A) ENJOY THE VIEWS of Mt. Baker and Ganges
Harbour from this compact 2 BR home - plum, apple
and pear trees, and the basement is ideal for your
hobby room. Listed at $110,000? Nay, doubting ones
— it's $85,0001

B) COMMERCIAL-1 ZONE IN GANGES ideal for
professional offices or store use - excellent holding
property, with a house that is already rented out.
$100,000? No, it's for sale at $85,000.

C) LAKEVIEW BUILDING SITE - one of the nicest
on the market today - very easy building site with
lovely arbutus trees. Full price of $55,000 makes this
lot a must-see.

Haven't found one yet? How about these?....

VESUVIUS - VIEW LOT - 1 acre looking to Sansum
Narrows and back to St. Mary Lake - $75,000.

5 ACRES AND SOLITUDE - 1300 sq. ft. home on a
secluded arable 5 acres. $115,000 MLS.

CHARLESWORTH AREA - super sea views, well

maintained home with beautiful landscaping -

$129,500.

BEAVER POINT AREA - 5 acres, a home and self-
sufficient lifestyle - this might be your cup of tea -
$130,000.

SUNRISE - SUNSET - and all the sun that’s
between falls on this lovely lakefront home with
some assumable financing at 11%. Priced to sell at
$170,000.

| still have business, resorts, ocean front lots,
acreages and more houses, and every vendor wants
an offer to consider. The time to look is NOW and the
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